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13. MPM "Borac Telegroup Grand CHALLENGE 2023"
Banja Luka, 1. - 2.7.2023

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
01.07.2023 - 9:55 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BiH 49.37 MURATOVIC, Emir OLBL Banja Luka 26.05.2019
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 18 50.52 KOVAČIĆ, Marko 22ABL Kazan (RUS) 04.07.2019
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 16 52.19 SIMIC, Angelo BIH Singapore (SGP) 29.08.2015
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 14 54.88 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 22.12.2013
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 12 1:01.72 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Nis (SRB) 18.12.2011
Rekordi BGC- A KATEGORIJA 50.28 LANGEL, Marko-Matteus EST Banja Luka 23.07.2022
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 51.06 775 A 24.43 26.63
2. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Borac, BL 53.36 679 A 24.74 28.62
3. POPOVIĆ, Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.27 645 A 26.60 27.67
4. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 54.63 633 A 26.35 28.28
5. ŠERJAK, Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.69 631 A 26.86 27.83
6. MENDOZA DIAZ, Roberto 07 Mexico 56.22 580 A 26.86 29.36
7. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 56.53 571 A 26.36 30.17
8. MIKUŽ, Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.59 569 A 27.52 29.07
9. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 57.10 554 A 28.06 29.04

10. FERNANDO, Shael 07 Victor Swim Club Inc 57.13 553 A 27.89 29.24
11. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.41 545 B 27.52 29.89
12. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April - Banja Luka 58.91 504 B 28.24 30.67
13. PODLOGAR, Aleksander 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.52 489 B 28.35 31.17
14. ELAMROUSY, Selmin 08 Egypt 59.93 479 B 28.53 31.40
15. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:00.11 475 B 29.13 30.98
16. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 1:00.15 474 B 28.22 31.93
17. ROGELJ, Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.41 445 B 30.04 31.37
18. MAHER, Nejc 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.63 440 B 29.63 32.00
19. MOHMAND, Yassin 08 Victor Swim Club Inc 1:01.92 434 B 30.16 31.76
20. MAHNIČ DOBROVOLJC, Dorian07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.16 429 B 29.94 32.22
21. LI, Anzi 10 China 1:02.30 426 R 29.66 32.64
22. SOKKARY, El 08 Victor Swim Club Inc 1:04.03 393 R 30.27 33.76
23. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.90 329 31.94 35.96
24. MCARTHR, Tavaughn 11 Victor Swim Club Inc 1:14.58 248 34.58 40.00
25. TEGELTIJA, Aleksej 09 Borac, BL 1:15.45 240 34.53 40.92
26. TUCAKOVIĆ , Miloš 10 Borac, BL 1:16.30 232 36.91 39.39
27. IVANKOVIC, Mato 13 Victor Swim Club Inc 1:17.60 220 37.53 40.07
28. TASOVAC, Stefan 12 Leotar, TB 1:19.89 202 38.17 41.72
29. RADOS, Sandi 10 Aquafit, SA 1:20.80 195 36.51 44.29
30. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 Borac, BL 1:21.21 192 37.73 43.48
31. BOKUN, Damjan 10 Leotar, TB 1:22.87 181 38.52 44.35
32. TUCAKOVIĆ , Lazar 09 Borac, BL 1:23.79 175 37.73 46.06
33. ATELJEVIĆ, Matija 12 Leotar, TB 1:26.41 159 41.22 45.19
34. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 1:27.49 154 41.22 46.27
35. LACO, Ivan 11 Borac, BL 1:30.65 138 41.45 49.20
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13. MPM "Borac Telegroup Grand CHALLENGE 2023"
Banja Luka, 1. - 2.7.2023

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

36. ĐURIĆ, Luka 11 Leotar, TB 1:32.04 132 44.39 47.65
37. STEVANOVIĆ , Danijel 11 Borac, BL 1:32.29 131 41.30 50.99
38. SUPIĆ, Vasilije 12 Leotar, TB 1:33.37 126 45.37 48.00
39. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Aquafit, SA 1:33.41 126 44.07 49.34
40. TUCAKOVIĆ , Nikolaj 14 Borac, BL 1:41.93 97 48.03 53.90
41. OPAČIĆ, Vukašin 13 Borac, BL 1:45.68 87 50.02 55.66
42. KOVAČEVIĆ, Strahinja 15 Borac, BL 1:47.03 84 49.83 57.20

DSQ KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN, Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.25 29.74 32.51

B

1. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 54.63 633 A 26.35 28.28
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 56.53 571 A 26.36 30.17
3. MIKUŽ, Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.59 569 A 27.52 29.07
4. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 57.10 554 A 28.06 29.04

C

1. POPOVIĆ, Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.27 645 A 26.60 27.67
2. ŠERJAK, Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.69 631 A 26.86 27.83
3. MENDOZA DIAZ, Roberto 07 Mexico 56.22 580 A 26.86 29.36
4. FERNANDO, Shael 07 Victor Swim Club Inc 57.13 553 A 27.89 29.24
5. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April - Banja Luka 58.91 504 B 28.24 30.67
6. PODLOGAR, Aleksander 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.52 489 B 28.35 31.17
7. ELAMROUSY, Selmin 08 Egypt 59.93 479 B 28.53 31.40
8. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:00.11 475 B 29.13 30.98
9. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 1:00.15 474 B 28.22 31.93

10. ROGELJ, Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.41 445 B 30.04 31.37
11. MOHMAND, Yassin 08 Victor Swim Club Inc 1:01.92 434 B 30.16 31.76
12. MAHNIČ DOBROVOLJC, Dorian07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.16 429 B 29.94 32.22
13. SOKKARY, El 08 Victor Swim Club Inc 1:04.03 393 R 30.27 33.76
14. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.90 329 31.94 35.96

D

1. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.41 545 B 27.52 29.89
2. MAHER, Nejc 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.63 440 B 29.63 32.00
3. LI, Anzi 10 China 1:02.30 426 R 29.66 32.64
4. TEGELTIJA, Aleksej 09 Borac, BL 1:15.45 240 34.53 40.92
5. TUCAKOVIĆ , Miloš 10 Borac, BL 1:16.30 232 36.91 39.39
6. RADOS, Sandi 10 Aquafit, SA 1:20.80 195 36.51 44.29
7. BOKUN, Damjan 10 Leotar, TB 1:22.87 181 38.52 44.35
8. TUCAKOVIĆ , Lazar 09 Borac, BL 1:23.79 175 37.73 46.06
9. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Aquafit, SA 1:33.41 126 44.07 49.34

DSQ KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN, Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.25 29.74 32.51
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13. MPM "Borac Telegroup Grand CHALLENGE 2023"
Banja Luka, 1. - 2.7.2023

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

E

1. MCARTHR, Tavaughn 11 Victor Swim Club Inc 1:14.58 248 34.58 40.00
2. IVANKOVIC, Mato 13 Victor Swim Club Inc 1:17.60 220 37.53 40.07
3. TASOVAC, Stefan 12 Leotar, TB 1:19.89 202 38.17 41.72
4. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 Borac, BL 1:21.21 192 37.73 43.48
5. ATELJEVIĆ, Matija 12 Leotar, TB 1:26.41 159 41.22 45.19
6. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 1:27.49 154 41.22 46.27
7. LACO, Ivan 11 Borac, BL 1:30.65 138 41.45 49.20
8. ĐURIĆ, Luka 11 Leotar, TB 1:32.04 132 44.39 47.65
9. STEVANOVIĆ , Danijel 11 Borac, BL 1:32.29 131 41.30 50.99

10. SUPIĆ, Vasilije 12 Leotar, TB 1:33.37 126 45.37 48.00
11. TUCAKOVIĆ , Nikolaj 14 Borac, BL 1:41.93 97 48.03 53.90
12. OPAČIĆ, Vukašin 13 Borac, BL 1:45.68 87 50.02 55.66
13. KOVAČEVIĆ, Strahinja 15 Borac, BL 1:47.03 84 49.83 57.20
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